Kids Menu

This menu is for children aged 13 and below.

CHICKEN FINGERS

BBQ, Plum or Honey Mustard sauce. Your choice of
side.

GRILLED CHEESE

White or brown bread. Your choice of side.

BEEF SLIDERS

2 beef patties on brioche buns with ketchup, mustard,
cheddar cheese and pickles. Your choice of side.

CHEESE PIZZA

PEPPERONI PIZZA

SIDES INCLUDE FRIES OR TOSSED SALAD

Or substitute for the following:

CAESAR SALAD
SWEET POTATO FRIES
ONION RINGS

FRESH VEGGIES
SOUP

POUTINE

All meals include a scoop of ice cream
with chocolate sauce and sprinkles!

$12

$n

$12

$10

$12

$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2

27 ) ANy L



